
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20042443 2038501552 SUKHVEER BISHNOI 1 239
2 PU20065597 2038503659 ABDUL NAHEEM K K 2 230
3 PU20074543 2038503912 AMIT MISHRA 3 220
4 PU20000615 2038502808 SALMANUL FARIS TP 4 220
5 PU20077183 2038503917 PRAVEEN KUMAR 5 217
6 PU20004537 2038505961 PREETI PADMA PARIDA 6 214
7 PU20054751 2038501057 GARGEE PRIYADARSHINI 7 200
8 PU20002111 2038502472 K NAVANEETH 8 199
9 PU20026013 2038503619 JISHNU GANESH 9 190

10 PU20001721 2038501879 HASHNA HANEEFA 10 180
11 PU20058105 2038503899 RISHI MISHRA 11 178

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20012539 2038505980 AISHWARYA ANITA ARAKAL 16 138
2 PU20026441 2038506013 SARANRAJ 36 80
3 PU20022041 2038506002 SUDHAGAR V 38 70
4 PU20034893 2038506024 SELVAGANAPATHI S 46 48
5 PU20058179 2038506049 SELVAKUMAR S 47 16

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20059539 2038502840 ABDULLA E 14 150
2 PU20005609 2038502950 VAISHNAVI R VIJAYAN 17 138
3 PU20008575 2038501336 VEMULA SAI HARSHITHA 18 131
4 PU20072375 2038504015 DILIP PARIT 19 131
5 PU20049687 2038500855 KAAVIYA V 22 121
6 PU20043699 2038501952 ANAND ANIL 23 119
7 PU20075113 2038503222 ANAMIKA KC 33 87
8 PU20048809 2038506817 ABHIJEET KUMAR 37 72
9 PU20040527 2038503147 AISWARYA R JEEVAN 39 70

10 PU20002193 2038502473 ARDRA S 41 61
END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20071133 2038501400 GOGADA MADHUSUDHAN 25 109
2 PU20012113 2038506778 WAVALKAR BHARAT RAMESH 26 107
3 PU20023241 2038502205 SUBHADIP MONDAL 27 104
4 PU20043093 2038507327 PRAGADESHWARI J 31 90
5 PU20063025 2038501986 SREELAKSHMI. K. K 40 69

END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20032657 2038502495 HEERA RAMESH 34 84
END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20010709 2038500210 DEBI PRASAD PRAHARAJ 15 142
2 PU20063777 2038504009 SAGAR KUMAR VERMA 29 97

END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20051255 2038503892 RAM LAL BISHNOI 12 164
2 PU20040469 2038502222 KRITIMA THAPA 13 162
3 PU20059539 2038502840 ABDULLA E 14 150
4 PU20010709 2038500210 DEBI PRASAD PRAHARAJ 15 142
5 PU20012539 2038505980 AISHWARYA ANITA ARAKAL 16 138
6 PU20005609 2038502950 VAISHNAVI R VIJAYAN 17 138
7 PU20008575 2038501336 VEMULA SAI HARSHITHA 18 131
8 PU20072375 2038504015 DILIP PARIT 19 131
9 PU20011775 2038501899 KAVYA SREEKUMAR 20 126

10 PU20078537 2038503922 SAMRIDDHI BHARDWAJ 21 121
11 PU20049687 2038500855 KAAVIYA V 22 121
12 PU20043699 2038501952 ANAND ANIL 23 119
13 PU20026729 2038502490 ANJU MARIA THOMAS 24 110
14 PU20071133 2038501400 GOGADA MADHUSUDHAN 25 109
15 PU20012113 2038506778 WAVALKAR BHARAT RAMESH 26 107
16 PU20023241 2038502205 SUBHADIP MONDAL 27 104
17 PU20005267 2038501889 JELENA C D 28 103
18 PU20063777 2038504009 SAGAR KUMAR VERMA 29 97
19 PU20001415 2038502184 PAYEL NANDI 30 94
20 PU20043093 2038507327 PRAGADESHWARI J 31 90
21 PU20058165 2038500241 JAGARNNATH SINGH 32 88
22 PU20075113 2038503222 ANAMIKA KC 33 87
23 PU20032657 2038502495 HEERA RAMESH 34 84
24 PU20012345 2038502194 AISHWARYA ACHARYA 35 82
25 PU20026441 2038506013 SARANRAJ 36 80
26 PU20048809 2038506817 ABHIJEET KUMAR 37 72
27 PU20022041 2038506002 SUDHAGAR V 38 70
28 PU20040527 2038503147 AISWARYA R JEEVAN 39 70
29 PU20063025 2038501986 SREELAKSHMI. K. K 40 69
30 PU20002193 2038502473 ARDRA S 41 61
31 PU20035113 2038502980 AJMAL RAYEES K M 42 53
32 PU20020927 2038502962 RISWANUL HAKKEEM K M 43 52
33 PU20053399 2038501967 BIBITH JOY 44 51

END

Category Pondicherry - General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20035113 2038502980 AJMAL RAYEES K M 42 53
2 PU20020927 2038502962 RISWANUL HAKKEEM K M 43 52
3 PU20034043 2038502978 MIDLAJ P 45 49
4 PU20058179 2038506049 SELVAKUMAR S 47 16



END

Category Pondicherry - OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20034893 2038506024 SELVAGANAPATHI S 46 48
END

Category Pondicherry - SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20026441 2038506013 SARANRAJ 36 80
END

Category Pondicherry - PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category Pondicherry - EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


